
 

The Lion King 

 
7TH GRADE CHOIR - LION KING CHORUS 
 
MAIN CAST 
Rafiki (female, Mufasa’s most trusted advisor) - Ada Foral 
Mufasa (Simba’s Father) - Anden Papik  
Sarabi (Simba’s Mother) - Shaylee Fix 
Zazu (Mufasa’s attendant) - Mayah Stolcpart 
Scar (Mufasa’s brother) - Ben Bishop 
Simba - Ethan Young 
Nala - Lila Bare 
Sarafina (Nala’s Mother) - Kaylee Tautfest 
Banzai (scruffy Hyena) - Camden Diederichs 
Shenzi (tough Hyena) - Georgia Reifert 
Ed (dimwitted Hyena) - Ryland Sire 
Timon (Meerkat) - Connor King 
Pumbaa (Warthog) - Mason Bock 
 
LIONESSES 
L1 - Lydia Dominy 
L2 - Petra Van Cleave 
L3 - Braylee Vasa 
L4 - Adel Cosier 
L5 - Kimber Boyer 
L6 - Willow Watson 
L7 - Mackenzie Jantzen 
L8 -  
 
HYENAS 
H1 - Brooks Bossard 
H2 - Ashton McNally 
H3 - Greyson Addison 
H4 - Parker Schmidt 
H5 - Cash Moeller 
H6 - Cole McMillan 
H7 - Chase Keetle 
H8 - Evan Greenfield 
 
ENSEMBLE (characters/animals to be assigned soon) 
Anderson, Adelynn 
Bargen, Dawson 



 

Blunt, Brooklyn 
Bornschlegl, Alli 
Brenner, Kaitlyn 
Brunswick, Kaylee 
Burenheide, Easton 
Chance, Kaylee 
Cherep, Delaney 
Collins, Scarlett 
Cookston, Annalyse (ribbons) 
Davenport, Harper 
Davis, Maddux 
Emerson, Marlee 
Eckmeier, Taylor 
Fabela, Kaylee 
Finke, Jaxson 
Finley, Jake 
Gruntorad, Ava 
Harms, Audrina 
Hulse, Mya 
Jones, Maleah 
Kohmetscher, Mackenzie 
Kuebler, Quinn 
Lau, Ash 
Lee, George 
Lichtenfeld, Ruby 
Linder, Kendal 
Long, Perry 
McPherson, Hayden 
Mullin, Natalie 
Murphy, Cheyenne 
Nerud, Levi 
Parker, Reegan 
Payne, Lucas 
Pfeiffer, Gabrielle 
Pfeiffer, Madelyn 
Rupprecht, Sophia 
Santin, Parker 
Schindler, Claire 
Schmidt, Clarissa 
Serna, Brianna 
Sherman, Spencer 
Stark, Hailey 
Stracke, Blair 
Stracke, Harlow 



 

Stueven, Kendall 
Teet, Meredith 
Thomas, Grant 
Vega-Salazar, Abigail 
Whiting, Ryder 
Wiggins, Chace 
Woodson, Brodie (ribbons) 
Wooledge, Lily 
Yates, Kaden 
Zavala, Alexandria 
 
STUDENT DIRECTORS AND CREW 
Tyler Wilson, Student Director 
Elsie Wittmann, Student Director 
Ellyson Stolcpart, Stage Manager 
Harper Gable, Stage Crew 
Anneliese Bargen, Stage Crew 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
ENSEMBLE CHARACTERS 
Zebra 1 - Kaylee Chance 
Zebra 2 - Hailey Stark  
Antelope 1 - Blair Stracke 
Antelope 2 - Gabrielle Pfeiffer  
Antelope 3 - Madalyn Pfeiffer  
Antelope 4 - Ruby Lichtenfeld 
Bird 1 - Alex Zavala   
Bird 2 - Taylor Eikmeier  
Bird 3 - Delaney Cherep 
Bird 4 - Kendal Linder  
Bird 5 - Annalyse Cookston  
Bird 6 - Sophia Rupprect  
Bird 7 - Quinn Kuebler  
Bird 8 - Kaitlyn Brenner  
Giraffe 1 - Maddux Davis 
Giraffe 2 - Jake Finley 
Large Wildebeest 1/He Lives in You Tunic - Dawson Bargen  
Large Wildebeest 2/Just Can’t Wait Dashiki - Kaden Yates  
Large Wildebeest 3/Just Can’t Wait Dashiki - Chace Wiggans  
Large Wildebeest 4/He Lives in You Tunic - Spencer Sherman 
Large Wildebeest 5/He Lives in You Tunic - Parker Santin   
Large Wildebeest 6/He Lives in You Tunic - Ryder Whiting  
Small Wildebeest 1/Just Can’t Wait Dashiki - Levi Nerud  
Small Wildebeest 2/Just Can’t Wait Dashiki - Grant Thomas 
Small Wildebeest 3/Just Can’t Wait Dashiki - Ash Lau 
Small Wildebeest 4/Rhino - George Lee 
Small Wildebeest 5/Rhino - Jaxsen Finke 
Small Wildebeest 6/Elephant - Easton Burnheide/Jacob Payne 
Grassland Chant Girl 1 - Long, Perry 
Grassland Chant Girl 2 - Brunswick, Kaylee 
Grassland Chant Girl 3 - Bri Serna  
Rhino 1 - George Lee 
Rhino 2 - Jaxsen Finke 
Elephant 1 - Easton Burnheide  
Elephant 2 - Lucas Payne 
Can You Feel the Love Tonight Birds 1 - Hayden McPherson 
Can You Feel the Love Tonight Birds 2 - Marlee Emerson  



 

Can You Feel the Love Tonight Birds 3 - Claire Schindler  
Can You Feel the Love Tonight Birds 4 - Kendall Stueven  
Can You Feel the Love Tonight Birds 5 - Harlow Stracke  
Can You Feel the Love Tonight Birds 6 - Clarissa Schmidt   
Can You Feel the Love Tonight Birds 7 - Scarlett Collins 
Can You Feel the Love Tonight Birds 8 - Mya Hulse 
 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 1 - Brodie Woodson  
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 2 - Lily Wooledge 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 3  - Abby Vega-Salazar 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 4 - Natalie Mullin 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 5 - Meredith Teet 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 6 - Gruntorad, Ava 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 7 - Harms, Audrina 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 8 - Jones, Maleah 
 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 1 - Anderson, Adelynn 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 2 - Bornschlegl, Alli 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 3 - Davenport, Harper 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 4 - Fabela, Kaylee 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 5 - Parker, Reegan 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 6 - Cheyenne Murphy 
Just Can’t Wait to Be King Dashiki Print Dress 7 - Mackenzie Kohmetscher 
 
He Lives in You Dance Tank/Capri Pants -  
He Lives in You Dance Tank/Capri Pants -  
He Lives in You Dance Tank/Capri Pants -  
He Lives in You Dance Tank/Capri Pants -  
He Lives in You Dance Tank/Capri Pants -  
He Lives in You Dance Tank/Capri Pants -  
 
 


